High Performance Ball Valves
SVF  Flow Controls, Inc.  www.EZValve.com
800 783 7836 Sales@SVF.net
SVF Flow Controls
I N C O R P O R A T E D
CONTENTS
  3...Design & Performance Data
  4...Design & Operating

electroValveelectroValve
aeroValveaeroValve
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
2"
SIZE
1/4 - 1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
2
EZ9
STYLE
EZ VALVE
4
ENDS
6-STAINLESS*
4- CARBON
6
BODY, BALL + STEM
6-STAINLESS  CF8M
SW
SE-NPT
SW-SOCKET WELD
BW-BUTT WELD
*NOTE: Stainless Steel Ends are CF3M (316L)
Important note: For carbon steel piping systems, stainless steel valves are supplied with carbon steel ends (S,W, BW)
The above Part Number Example would be: EZ946ATSSW-20
Series      EZ 9
EXAMPLE
END
CONNECTIONSEAT     BODY SEAL
AT
One Piece-TFM
Part Numbering System for SVF EZ Valve (EZ9)
Prefix
EZ 9
Body/Ball/Stem
6-316SS
Ends
6-316SS
4-Carbon
    Steel
End Type
1-SE (NPT)
2-SW
3-BW
Pneumatic Actuator
Double
Acting
A1-A2D-020
A2-A2D-035
A3-A2D-050
A4-A2D-075
A5-A2D-110
Spring
Return
A6-A2D-020
A7-A2D-035
A8-A2D-050
A9-A2D-075
A10-A2D-110
N-None
1-A2D NEMA4
2-A2D NEMA7
3-A2S NEMA4
4-A2S NEMA7
(all are 115/60/1AC)
(Valve Size)
02-1/4"
05-1/2"
07-3/4"
10-1"
12-1.25"
15-1.5"
20-2"
1-LS 820 NEMA4
For other
switches
and options
Contact SVF
Contact SVF for optional voltages and configurations
Pilot Valve
N-None
Limit Switch
For
Prefix
EZ 9
Body/Ball/Stem
6-316 SS
Ends
6-316SS
4-Carbon
   Steel
End 1 Type
1-SE (NPT)
2-SW
3-BW